
REMAND COURT CONTINUATIONS 

COVID-19

DATE 

Thursday 26th March  Thursday 16th July 

Friday 27th March  Friday 17th July 

Thursday 2nd April Thursday 23rd July 

Friday 3rd April Friday 24th July 

Thursday 9th April Thursday 30th July 

Friday 10th April NO COURT 

Thursday 16th April Thursday 6th August 

Friday 17th April Friday 7th August

Thursday 23rd April Thursday 13th August

Friday 24th April Friday 14th August

Thursday 30th April  Thursday 20th August 

Friday 1st May Friday 21st August 

Thursday 7th May Thursday 27th August 

Friday 8th May NO COURT 

Thursday 14th May Thursday 3rd September

Friday 15th May Friday 4th September 

Thursday 21st May Thursday 10th  September

Friday 22nd May Friday 11th September 

Thursday 28th May Thursday 17th September

Friday 29th May Friday 18th September 

Thursday 4th June Thursday 24th  September

Friday 5th June Friday 25th September 

Thursday 11th June Thursday 1st October 

Friday 12th June Friday 2nd October

Thursday 18th June Thursday 8th October

Friday 19th June Friday 9th October

Thursday 25th June Thursday 15th October 

Friday 26th June Friday 16th October 

Continue to FUTURE 

COURTS


